
 Kelly Walsh High School

Fine Arts Varsity Schedule    (as of 08-09-18)

 

Type Time Opponent Location Comments

Thursday, Oct 18, 2018

Play 7:00PM TBA Kelly Walsh High School 
Auditorium 

    FALL PLAY

Friday, Oct 19, 2018

Play 7:00PM TBA Kelly Walsh High School 
Auditorium 

    FALL PLAY

Saturday, Oct 20, 2018

Play 7:00PM TBA Kelly Walsh High School 
Auditorium 

    FALL PLAY

Tuesday, Oct 23, 2018

Concert 7:00PM TBA Kelly Walsh High School 
Auditorium 

    FALL CHOIR CONCERT

Thursday, Oct 25, 2018

Concert 7:00PM TBA Kelly Walsh High School 
Auditorium 

    FALL ORCHESTRA CONCERT

Tuesday, Nov 13, 2018

Concert 7:00PM TBA Kelly Walsh High School 
Auditorium 

    JAZZ NIGHT CONCERT

Monday, Nov 19, 2018

Districts 8:00AM Away vs. TBA TBA     BAND & CHOIR

Tuesday, Nov 20, 2018

Districts 8:00AM Away vs. TBA TBA     

Thursday, Nov 29, 2018

State 8:00AM TBA Kelly Walsh High School 
Auditorium 

    DRAMA

Friday, Nov 30, 2018

State 8:00AM TBD Kelly Walsh High School 
Auditorium 

    DRAMA

Saturday, Dec 1, 2018

State 8:00AM TBA Kelly Walsh High School 
Auditorium 

    DRAMA

Tuesday, Dec 11, 2018

Band
Concert 

7:00PM TBA Kelly Walsh High School 
Auditorium 

    HOLIDAY BAND CONCERT

Thursday, Dec 13, 2018

Choir 7:00PM TBA Kelly Walsh High School     HOLIDAY CHOIR CONCERT
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Concert Auditorium 

Tuesday, Dec 18, 2018

Concert 7:00PM TBA Kelly Walsh High School 
Auditorium 

    HOLIDAY ORCHESTRA
CONCERT

Thursday, Feb 28, 2019

Play 7:00PM TBA Kelly Walsh High School 
Auditorium 

    MUSICAL

Friday, Mar 1, 2019

Play 7:00PM TBA Kelly Walsh High School 
Auditorium 

    MUSICAL

Saturday, Mar 2, 2019

Play 7:00PM TBA Kelly Walsh High School 
Auditorium 

    MUSICAL

Tuesday, Mar 12, 2019

Band
Concert 

7:00PM TBA Kelly Walsh High School 
Auditorium 

    

Thursday, Mar 14, 2019

Concert 7:00PM TBA Kelly Walsh High School 
Auditorium 

    ORCHESTRA

Tuesday, Mar 19, 2019

Choir
Concert 

7:00PM TBA Kelly Walsh High School 
Auditorium 

    

Tuesday, May 7, 2019

Band
Concert 

7:00PM TBA Kelly Walsh High School 
Auditorium 

    

Thursday, May 9, 2019

Concert 7:00PM TBA Kelly Walsh High School 
Auditorium 

    ORCHESTRA

Tuesday, May 14, 2019

Choir
Concert 

7:00PM TBA Kelly Walsh High School 
Auditorium 

    Choir Awards Concert
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